PCC Beach Club

Bill Janhonen
Steve Davis
Larry Gleisner
Henry Vess
Cliff Converse
Glenn Davis
Alan Naisby
Jon Chase

as of 10/28/2025

Call for Boat Help

910-235-8759
203-554-8075
215-801-1468
336-404-1781
630-269-8115
585-281-3196
910-295-8093
832-405-2011
910-484-4492

only when open
Marina Manager
LPA Member
LPA Member
LPA Member
LPA Member
LPA Member
LPA Member
LPA Member



	Sheet1

