## **Call for Boat Help**

PCC Beach Club	910-235-8759	only when open
Bill Janhonen	203-554-8075	Marina Manager
Steve Davis	215-801-1468	LPA Member
Larry Gleisner	336-404-1781	LPA Member
Henry Vess	630-269-8115	LPA Member
Cliff Converse	585-281-3196	LPA Member
Glenn Davis	910-295-8093	LPA Member
Alan Naisby	832-405-2011	LPA Member
Jon Chase	910-484-4492	LPA Member

as of 10/28/2025